

City of Round Rock

City Council

Meeting Agenda

Police Department Training Room 2701 North Mays St., Round Rock, TX	
Place 6	
ace 4	
Place 3	
Rene Flores, Place 2	
ce 1	
Kristin Stevens, Mayor Pro-Tem, Place 5	
layor	

Semi-Annual Retreat Day 2

A. CALL MEETING TO ORDER

- B. ROLL CALL
- C. CITIZEN COMMUNICATION

D. DISCUSSION:

D.1 Consider discussion regarding the City of Round Rock strategic plan, goal setting, and items related to fiscal year 2025-2026.

E. ADJOURNMENT

POSTING CERTIFICATION

I certify that this notice of the Round Rock City Council Meeting was posted on the 24th day of January 2025 at 2:00 p.m. as required by law in accordance with Section 551.043 of the Texas Government Code.

/ORIGINAL SIGNED/ Meagan Spinks, Deputy City Clerk